Band Event Schedule

2:10
2:20
2:30
2:40

2:55
3:06

3:16

3:30

3:41

4:00

GRADE 5 March Medley

Pipes & Drums of Edmonton Transit
Edmonton Youth

Clan MacNaughton

RCMP

GRADE 2 MSR
Rocky Mountain
North Stratton

GRADE 4 Medley
Edmonton and District

GRADE 2 Medley
Rocky Mountain
North Stratton

Massed Bands/Closing Ceremonies

Piping 1
Ann Gray

Ann Gray

Ann Gray

Ann Gray

Piping 2

Dave Hicks

Dave Hicks

Dave Hicks

Dave Hicks

Ensemble

Aaron Carter

Aaron Carter

Aaron Carter

Aaron Carter

Drumming

Kathy MacPherson

Kathy MacPherson

Kathy MacPherson

Kathy MacPherson



