and Event	Schedule				
		Piping 1	Piping 2	Ensemble	Drumming
	GRADE 5 March Medley	Ann Gray	Dave Hicks	Aaron Carter	Kathy MacPherson
2:10	Pipes & Drums of Edmonton Transit				
2:20	Edmonton Youth				
2:30	Clan MacNaughton				
2:40	RCMP				
	GRADE 2 MSR	Ann Gray	Dave Hicks	Aaron Carter	Kathy MacPherso
2:55	Rocky Mountain				
3:06	North Stratton				
	GRADE 4 Medley	Ann Gray	Dave Hicks	Aaron Carter	Kathy MacPherso
3:16	Edmonton and District				
	GRADE 2 Medley	Ann Gray	Dave Hicks	Aaron Carter	Kathy MacPherso
3:30	Rocky Mountain				
3:41	North Stratton				
4:00	Massed Bands/Closing Ceremonies				